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SEEKONK HIGH SCHOOL

OUR KEY CLUB  
EXECUTIVE BOARD:

Advisor: Mrs. Marinucci 
marinuccid@seekonkschools.org 

 
President: Emily Fasteson  

fastesone.2021@seekonkschools.org 
 

Vice President: Angela El-Jazzar
eljazzara.2019@seekonkschools.org 

 
Secretaries:  

Elizabeth Bradshaw  & Pritesh Patel 
bradshawe.2021@seekonkschools.org 

patelp.2019@seekonkschools.org 
 

Treasurer: Bailey Adams 
adamsb.2020@seekonkschools.org 

 
Events Coordinator: Trinity Barata 

baratat.2021@seekonkschools.org 
 

Editor: Madison Sirois 
siroism.2021 @seekonkschools.org 

 
Webmaster: Alex Medeiros 

mederiosm.2021@seekonkschools.org 
 

Tutoring Club Chairperson: Emily Jankowski 
jankowskie.2019@seekonkschools.org 

 
Babysitters' Club Chairpeople:  

Gianna DiAmbra & Jocelyn Wonzy 
diambrad.2020@seekonkschools.org 

wonzyj.2020@seekonkschools.org 
 

Class of 2019 Directors:   
Aditi Patel & Lily Carlson 

patela.2019@seekonkschools.org 
carlsonl.2019@seekonkschools.org 

 
Class of 2020 Directors: 

Madison Khan & Natalie Kach 
khanm.2020@seekonkschools.org 
kachn.2020@seekonkschools.org 

 
Class of 2021 Directors: 

Bethany Pucino & Jessica Elkhoury 
pucinob.2021@seekonkschools.org 

elkhouryj.2021@seekonkschools.org 
 

Kiwanis Liaison: Mrs. Beverly Hart 
russellhart@comcast.net 

508-336-9352 
 
 
 

WELCOME TO
K E Y  C L U B !

K E Y  C L U B

If you're someone who loves
helping people, Key Club is for you!

We are a group of friendly
individuals who are dedicated to
serving and supporting others in
our community through a wide
variety of projects within SHS,

Seekonk, and the towns
surrounding ours. Essentially, 

CARING IS OUR WAY OF LIFE!
Meetings are Thursdays in the

library from 1:55 to 2:30.  
Join us in making a difference!

 
REMIND: text @bdef16  

to 81010 
CLASSROOM: d7j518x 

SIGNUP GENIUS

G E T  
C O N N E C T E D  

U S I N G

N E X T  M E E T I N G :  
 Thursday, September 27th
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THIS  
week's

PLAYERS:

O U R   
S U M M E R
S T A R S !

Thank you to everyone  
who volunteered time  
over the summer at the

library & at the other
summer volunteer

opportunities!

U P C O M I N G  
V O L O P P S :
Pumpkin Somethin'
Saturday, September 29th

Babysitters' Club &
Tutoring VOLOPPS
are also available

every month!

 
NEW MEMBERS: $20  
(INCLUDES T-SHIRT) 
OLD MEMBERS: $10 

CHECKS MADE PAYABLE TO
TOWN OF SEEKONK 

PLEASE BRING TO OUR
TREASURER, BAILEY ADAMS! 

DUES ARE DUE!

OUR WEBSITE:                               
              
OUR BOARD:

FOR MORE INFO,  
PLEASE VISIT: 

www.seekonkkeyclub.weebly.com 
 
located outside the elevator


